

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R299(231) Project Name: Various signalized intersections throughout SL County Desc of Construction: ATMS Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: HIDDEN PEAK ELECTRIC CO., INC. 1064 SOUTH 700 WEST SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104		05/08/2017 Bidder: CACHE VALLEY ELECTRIC COMPANY 1414 SOUTH GUSTIN ROAD SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104		Page 1 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
50 - SIGNALS											
1	02892701P	Advance Radar	136	Each	460.00	62,560.00	200.00	27,200.00	377.58	51,350.88	
2	02892702P	Stopbar Radar	141	Each	460.00	64,860.00	200.00	28,200.00	377.58	53,238.78	
3	02892703P	12-Wire Cable	300	ft	2.20	660.00	2.00	600.00	1.42	426.00	
4	02892704P	6-Wire Cable	33800	ft	2.20	74,360.00	2.00	67,600.00	1.42	47,996.00	
5	02892705P	Remove & Salvage	89	Each	300.00	26,700.00	100.00	8,900.00	211.11	18,788.79	
6	02892706P	Relocate Device	1	Each	440.00	440.00	300.00	300.00	446.77	446.77	
7	02892707P	Remove Signal Pole	1	Each	750.00	750.00	200.00	200.00	3,181.72	3,181.72	
8	02892708P	Expand Cabinet Base	3	Each	1,320.00	3,960.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	1,726.52	5,179.56	
9	02892709P	Signal Cabinet	16	Each	950.00	15,200.00	2,000.00	32,000.00	1,321.84	21,149.44	
10	02892710P	Relocate Signal Head	10	Each	250.00	2,500.00	250.00	2,500.00	265.52	2,655.20	
11	02892711P	Type-1 Signal Head	170	Each	450.00	76,500.00	400.00	68,000.00	559.78	95,162.60	
12	02892712P	Type-3 Signal Head	15	Each	450.00	6,750.00	400.00	6,000.00	559.76	8,396.40	
13	02892713P	Type-5 Signal Head	28	Each	450.00	12,600.00	450.00	12,600.00	559.76	15,673.28	
14	02892714P	Type-6 Signal Head	1	Each	450.00	450.00	400.00	400.00	559.80	559.80	
15	02892715P	Tape Signal Head	24	Each	120.00	2,880.00	100.00	2,400.00	185.43	4,450.32	
16	02892716P	Mast Arm Sign	3	Each	380.00	1,140.00	400.00	1,200.00	354.47	1,063.41	
17	02892717P	Relocate Pedestrian Facilities	6	Each	600.00	3,600.00	300.00	1,800.00	321.62	1,929.72	
18	02892718P	Replace Signal Pole	6	Each	340.00	2,040.00	300.00	1,800.00	647.92	3,887.52	
19	13553701P	2" Conduit	15	ft	9.00	135.00	30.00	450.00	77.28	1,159.20	
20	13553702P	(2) Bored 2" Conduit	800	ft	20.00	16,000.00	20.00	16,000.00	29.95	23,960.00	
21	13553703P	Raise Conduit	1	Each	900.00	900.00	500.00	500.00	3,200.86	3,200.86	
22	13554701P	Type-2 Junction Box	1	Each	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,345.37	1,345.37	
Subtotal						376,185.00		286,650.00		365,201.62	
70 - ATMS											
23	13556701P	CCTV	20	Each	400.00	8,000.00	300.00	6,000.00	547.82	10,956.40	
24	13594702P	Fusion Splice	4	Each	30.00	120.00	80.00	320.00	278.80	1,115.20	
25	13594703P	6 SMF Drop Cable	1	Each	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,778.43	1,778.43	
Subtotal						10,620.00		8,320.00		13,850.03	
75 - MISC BID											
26	00830701U	On the Job Training	75	Hour	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00	
27	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	46,241.66	46,241.66	
28	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	30,000.00	30,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	9,955.00	9,955.00	
Subtotal						65,750.00		62,750.00		56,946.66	
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL P+T Bidding Item											
29	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	100 Day	93,000.00	90 Day	83,700.00	65 Day	60,450.00	

<div>Utah Department of Transportation</div> <div>Abstract of Bids</div> <div>Project No: F-R299(231)</div> <div>Project Name: Various signalized intersections throughout SL County</div> <div>Desc of Construction: ATMS</div> <div>Estimate Completion date on or before</div> <div>County: SALT LAKE (35)</div>					<div>Engineer's Estimate</div>		<div>Bidder:</div> <div>HIDDEN PEAK ELECTRIC CO., INC.</div> <div>1064 SOUTH 700 WEST</div> <div>SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104</div>		<div>05/08/2017</div> <div>Page 2 of 4</div>	
<div>Bidder:</div> <div>CACHE VALLEY ELECTRIC COMPANY</div> <div>1414 SOUTH GUSTIN ROAD</div> <div>SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104</div>										
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Subtotal						93,000.00		83,700.00		60,450.00

A(Contract Amount):	452,555.00	357,720.00	435,998.31
Innovative Contracting:	93,000	83,700	60,450
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):	545,555.00	441,420.00	496,448.31
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:		79.04 %	96.34 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R299(231) Project Name: Various signalized intersections throughout SL County Desc of Construction: ATMS Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: SORENSEN, CRAIG F. CONSTRUCTION, INC. 918 SOUTH 2000 WEST SYRACUSE,UT 84075		05/08/2017 Bidder: HAMILTON BROTHERS ELECTRIC, INC. 655 SOUTH MAIN SPRINGVILLE,UT 84663	Page 3 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	02892701P Advance Radar	136	Each	460.00	62,560.00	557.00	75,752.00	630.00	85,680.00
	2	02892702P Stopbar Radar	141	Each	460.00	64,860.00	495.00	69,795.00	630.00	88,830.00
	3	02892703P 12-Wire Cable	300	ft	2.20	660.00	3.10	930.00	5.00	1,500.00
	4	02892704P 6-Wire Cable	33800	ft	2.20	74,360.00	1.95	65,910.00	1.25	42,250.00
	5	02892705P Remove & Salvage	89	Each	300.00	26,700.00	278.00	24,742.00	25.00	2,225.00
	6	02892706P Relocate Device	1	Each	440.00	440.00	487.00	487.00	400.00	400.00
	7	02892707P Remove Signal Pole	1	Each	750.00	750.00	1,840.00	1,840.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
	8	02892708P Expand Cabinet Base	3	Each	1,320.00	3,960.00	1,580.00	4,740.00	1,055.00	3,165.00
	9	02892709P Signal Cabinet	16	Each	950.00	15,200.00	1,740.00	27,840.00	925.00	14,800.00
	10	02892710P Relocate Signal Head	10	Each	250.00	2,500.00	390.00	3,900.00	625.00	6,250.00
	11	02892711P Type-1 Signal Head	170	Each	450.00	76,500.00	614.00	104,380.00	625.00	106,250.00
	12	02892712P Type-3 Signal Head	15	Each	450.00	6,750.00	655.00	9,825.00	625.00	9,375.00
	13	02892713P Type-5 Signal Head	28	Each	450.00	12,600.00	782.00	21,896.00	725.00	20,300.00
	14	02892714P Type-6 Signal Head	1	Each	450.00	450.00	802.00	802.00	725.00	725.00
	15	02892715P Tape Signal Head	24	Each	120.00	2,880.00	142.00	3,408.00	25.00	600.00
	16	02892716P Mast Arm Sign	3	Each	380.00	1,140.00	543.00	1,629.00	350.00	1,050.00
	17	02892717P Relocate Pedestrian Facilities	6	Each	600.00	3,600.00	835.00	5,010.00	150.00	900.00
	18	02892718P Replace Signal Pole	6	Each	340.00	2,040.00	325.00	1,950.00	1,200.00	7,200.00
	19	13553701P 2" Conduit	15	ft	9.00	135.00	35.70	535.50	16.00	240.00
	20	13553702P (2) Bored 2" Conduit	800	ft	20.00	16,000.00	80.70	64,560.00	60.00	48,000.00
	21	13553703P Raise Conduit	1	Each	900.00	900.00	1,180.00	1,180.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
	22	13554701P Type-2 Junction Box	1	Each	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,390.00	1,390.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
		Subtotal				376,185.00		492,501.50		443,940.00
		70 - ATMS								
	23	13556701P CCTV	20	Each	400.00	8,000.00	1,300.00	26,000.00	625.00	12,500.00
	24	13594702P Fusion Splice	4	Each	30.00	120.00	88.50	354.00	35.00	140.00
	25	13594703P 6 SMF Drop Cable	1	Each	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	500.00	500.00
		Subtotal				10,620.00		29,524.00		13,140.00
		75 - MISC BID								
	26	00830701U On the Job Training	75	Hour	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00
	27	015017010 Mobilization	1	Lump	35,000.00	35,000.00	28,500.00	28,500.00	65,000.00	65,000.00
	28	015547005 Traffic Control	1	Lump	30,000.00	30,000.00	32,900.00	32,900.00	77,000.00	77,000.00
		Subtotal				65,750.00		62,150.00		142,750.00
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL P+T Bidding Item								
	29	00221700* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	100 Day	93,000.00	120 Day	111,600.00	110 Day	102,300.00

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R299(231) Project Name: Various signalized intersections throughout SL County Desc of Construction: ATMS Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: SORENSEN, CRAIG F. CONSTRUCTION, INC. 918 SOUTH 2000 WEST SYRACUSE,UT 84075		05/08/2017 Bidder: HAMILTON BROTHERS ELECTRIC, INC. 655 SOUTH MAIN SPRINGVILLE,UT 84663	Page 4 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Subtotal						93,000.00		111,600.00		102,300.00

A(Contract Amount):	452,555.00	584,175.50	599,830.00
Innovative Contracting:	93,000	111,600	102,300
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):	545,555.00	695,775.50	702,130.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:		129.08 %	132.54 %